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StartNo

78
219
107

37

3
223
156

24

67
117

80
128
124

62
139

72

60

35
129
111
108
225

46
179
224

16
118
299
298

99
153
312
220
151
256

44

41
198
127
105
292
112
194
133
150
138

43
125
209
116
113
314
208
226

ShooterlD
40400140
41702854
40402090
40405514
40406135
40406756
40400134
40407063
40405208
40407085
40406935
40402050
40401763
40406134
40402681
40400185
40401180
40400173
40400736
40400158
40402049
40400096
40407138
40406083
40402937
40400196
40406463
40401269
40406971
40400624
40400947
40406882
40400883
40407084
71901160
40400111
40400020
40401175
40403169
40400080
40406521
40402061
40400513
40402089
40400502
40406844
40406283
40401742
40407137
40400712
40400147
40402066
40400090
40400138
40400932
40402175

LastName
Zimmermann
Braun
Vordermayr
Hirmer
Brauns
Werner
Schneck
Schneider
Urbin
Hopfl-Schluter
Kelnberger
Oefele
Worsching
Brauns
Schreiber
Dallmeier
Abenthum
Gerum
Eggert
Stainer
Oefele
Storch
Bernhard
Haring
Niederlander
Wernseher
Haring
Reichart
Tillmann
Kokus
Schulz
Jakowatz
Haselbauer
Ernst
Klauer
Dietrich
Damnig
Knedlik
Frankenberger
Martin
Schul
Reindl
Unsinn
Vielhauer
Schmid
Thiel
Schober
Vogl
Kellringer
Heinzinger
Schmelzer
Schluter
Schilcher
Zemek
Kapfer
Eimannsberger

FirstName
Andreas
Peter
Michael
Andreas
Ulrike
Gerhard
Norbert
Hubert
Franz Xaver
Gabriele
Jirgen
Franz
Heinrich
Armin
Reinhard
Georg
Robert
Hermann
Ulrich
Jakob
Elisabeth
Alwin
Christl
Roland
Helmut
Anton
Karin
Ursula
Andreas
Volker
Margret
Patricia
Horst
Peter Ludwig
Werner
Rupert
Hermann
Heinz
Josef
Theodor
Wolfgang
Georg
Georg
Elisabeth
Bernhard
Norbert
Annelies
Josef
Andrea
Karl
Andrea
Udo
Otmar
Rudolf
Albertine
Franz

Country
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Club Team Group
SG Raisting

SG Ammersee Utting

Burgschutzen St.Georgen

Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142

SG D'Windachtaler Obermiihlhausen
SG Ammersee Utting

SG Raisting

Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Raisting

Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Raisting

Burgschutzen St.Georgen
Schitzenkranz Riederau

SG D'Windachtaler Obermiihlhausen
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach
Schiitzenkranz Riederau

SG D'Windachtaler Obermiihlhausen
SV Adlerhorst Hechenwang

SV Seerose Eching

Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142
Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Ammersee Utting

Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142
Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Ammersee Utting

SG D'Windachtaler Obermiihlhausen
Burgschutzen St.Georgen

Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Ammersee Utting

SG Raisting

SG "Martinsschiitzen" Dettenhofen e.

Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142
Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142
SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

SV Seerose Eching

Burgschutzen St.Georgen
Windachquell Dettenschwang
Burgschutzen St.Georgen
Windachquell Dettenschwang
Burgschutzen St.Georgen
Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Schiitzenkranz Riederau

Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142
SV Seerose Eching

Windachquell Dettenschwang
Burgschutzen St.Georgen

SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

SG Raisting

SG Raisting

SG Ammersee Utting

S1

106.6
106.3
106.3
106.1
106.0
105.9
105.8
105.7
105.6
105.6
105.5
105.5
105.5
105.5
105.5
105.2
105.1
105.1
104.9
104.9
104.8
104.7
104.7
104.6
104.6
104.5
104.5
104.5
104.3
104.2
104.2
104.0
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.6
103.6
103.5
103.5
102.9
102.6
102.5
102.3
102.3
102.2
102.1
102.0
102.0
101.9
101.8
101.7
101.4
101.4
101.4
101.3

S2
106.1
106.2
106.1
104.5
105.6
104.3
105.7
105.5
104.6
102.9
105.5
105.1
104.6
104.3
104.3
104.6
104.5
104.1
104.5
103.0
104.4
103.9
102.9
103.9
103.4
104.2
102.4
100.6
103.7
104.0
102.4
102.7
103.7
103.5
102.4
101.0
103.3
103.2
102.9
102.4
101.6
100.5
100.8
100.9
100.5
102.0
101.5
102.0
101.1
101.5
99.0
100.5
101.0
100.8
97.7
100.8

S3
105.7
105.3
104.9
103.8
105.6
103.3
105.4
105.2
104.3
102.8
105.3
104.9
103.4
104.2
103.7
104.3
103.4
103.8
104.3
102.9
103.6
102.7
102.6
103.3
102.7
104.1
102.3
100.2
103.3
103.7
101.5
102.5
102.3
103.2
101.8
99.8
101.9
103.0
102.4
102.0
101.2
99.8
97.1
100.9
99.5
100.5
101.2
100.1
99.4
100.7
97.7
100.3
99.7
98.9
97.6
100.4

s4
104.8
105.0
103.5
103.8
105.1
102.3
105.3
104.5
104.1
102.6
104.5
104.8
103.0
103.5
103.2
104.3
102.2
103.5
104.2
102.5
103.1
102.1
102.2
103.1
101.6
103.5
101.3
99.2
103.2
102.0
99.4
102.4
102.3
102.7
101.4
98.5
101.5
103.0
102.4
101.5
100.6
98.3
95.8
97.3
98.0
100.2
101.2
100.1
98.0
100.7
96.5
100.2
99.3
98.6
96.6
100.2

S5

104.5
104.8
101.9
103.8
104.3
102.3
104.5
103.9
103.7
101.9
104.4
104.8
102.9
103.3
103.1
103.9
101.3
102.1
103.9
100.7

101.4
101.8
103.0
101.1
102.4
100.9

102.9

102.2
101.9
102.3
100.3
98.1

100.0
102.5
101.7
101.4
100.0
97.6

97.0

100.1
98.7
99.5

99.0

99.9
99.0
97.8
95.6
98.8

Total

106.6
106.3
106.3
106.1
106.0
105.9
105.8
105.7
105.6
105.6
105.5
105.5
105.5
105.5
105.5
105.2
105.1
105.1
104.9
104.9
104.8
104.7
104.7
104.6
104.6
104.5
104.5
104.5
104.3
104.2
104.2
104.0
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.6
103.6
103.5
103.5
102.9
102.6
102.5
102.3
102.3
102.2
102.1
102.0
102.0
101.9
101.8
101.7
101.4
101.4
101.4
101.3
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Remarks



Summe

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

55
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
10
87
11
88
89
90
91
92
12
93
13
14
94
95
15
96

215
131

152

40
110
100
193

227
253
221

96
174
148
104
204
216
199
161
203
205
140
317
300

97
114
189
109
191
106
103
210
229
141
320
247
147
237
266

95
168
195
158
142
101
137

79
159
325

77
238
155
232
324

40400123
40400059
40402816
40401114
40406069
40400105
40400213
40400175
40406134
40401158
40400176
71901160
40402554
40400146
40401447
40400148
40406759
40401549
40400293
40405487
40405342
40406582
40401475
40405279
40400852
40402614
40400131
40406394
40401466
40400799
40402044
40404916
40400497
40403091
40401739
40401518
40401365
40400231
40400139
40400036
40406439
40400264
40400529
40400254
40407186
40402717
40400060
40404156
40401341
40400138
40406547
40400701
40400253
40402445
40401478

Huber
Gerg
Abenthum
Haselbauer
Scharf
Wollert
Ertl
Giggenbach
Brauns
Schwarz
Gerum
Klauer
Beinhofer
Pfluger
Pirkham
Oswald
Schega
Merkl
Filgertshofer-Dur:
Ullrich
Burger
Miiller
Schmid
Unsinn
Schmidt
Bichler
Plattke
Zahl
Ottowitz
Steingruber
Reindl
Bauer
Schmelzer
Sobczyk
Vetterl
Frankl
Hanuschek
Graetz
Zidek
Schnitzler
Bauerle
Graetz
Wegele
Kittel
Rosberg
Schreiber
Gerg

Tanz
Albrecht
Zemek
Eisenhauer
Werling
Kittel
Schottenhammer
off

Johann
Alois
Angelika
Doris
Johann
Martina
Cornelia
Karl
Armin
Maximilian
Hans
Werner
Irmgard
Alois
Beatrice
Max
Monika
Joachim
Ingeborg
Waltraud
Andreas
Hans Giinther
Wilhelm
Engelbert
Bele
Hedwig
Walter
Elke
Josef
Pankratius
Irmgard
Manfred
Albert
Rosina
Ingrid
Josef
Regina
Michael
Renate
Georg
Reiner
Ursula
Andreas
Ingrid
Sabine
Florian
Annerose
Werner
Georg
Rudolf
Konrad
Walter
Alois
Hanns
Johann

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

SG Raisting

SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

SG D'Windachtaler Obermiihlhausen
Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Kgl. privil. FSG Diessen a.A. v.142
SG Hubertus Rott e.V.
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

SV Adlerhorst Hechenwang

SG D'Windachtaler Obermiihlhausen
SG Waldvogel Neugreifenberge.V.
SV Adlerhorst Hechenwang

SG Ammersee Utting
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

SV Schwoag Achselschwang
Burgschutzen St.Georgen
Windachquell Dettenschwang
Windachquell Dettenschwang
SG Raisting

Windachquell Dettenschwang
SV EdelweiB Pflaumdorf

Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Windachquell Dettenschwang
SG Raisting

SG Raisting

Schmied v. Kochel Greifenberg
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach

SG Raisting

SG Raisting

SG Raisting

SG Raisting

Burgschutzen St.Georgen
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach
Windachquell Dettenschwang
SG Waldvogel Neugreifenberge.V.
Schiitzenkranz Riederau

SG Raisting

SV EdelweiB Pflaumdorf

SV Schwoag Achselschwang

SG Raisting

SG "Martinsschiitzen" Dettenhofen e.

Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach
SV Schwoag Achselschwang
Windachquell Dettenschwang
SV Schwoag Achselschwang
SG Diana Schondorf
Tell-Bergschiitzen Windach
SG Hubertus Rott e.V.

SG Raisting

SV EdelweiB Pflaumdorf

SG Raisting

SG Raisting

SV Seerose Eching

SV Schwoag Achselschwang
SG Ammersee Utting

SG Raisting

100.9
100.9
100.9
100.7
100.5
100.4
100.3
100.2
100.1
99.7
99.3
99.3
98.9
98.9
98.8
98.7
98.6
98.5
98.3
97.9
97.6
97.4
97.4
97.3
97.3
97.0
96.8
96.3
96.0
95.8
95.5
95.5
95.4
95.3
95.2
95.1
92.6
92.4
92.3
91.4
91.2
90.1
90.5
89.5
89.3
88.8
87.0
86.8
86.4
85.7
85.1
83.6
81.2
77.4
74.9

100.0
98.6
97.7
100.0
100.0
97.6
99.6
99.2
96.2
96.9
98.9
96.2
98.2
96.9
96.2
97.1
97.3
97.6
97.8
94.8
97.1
96.8
94.2
96.3
95.8
96.3
95.3
95.8
96.0
93.1
93.9
92.2
93.9
93.1
91.5
82.4
90.3
89.4
86.6
89.8
90.2
86.9
87.5
82.0
88.3
88.0
84.5
80.3
77.3
85.5
83.6
80.6
80.6
72.4
74.4

96.3
98.4
95.0
99.5
97.7
96.3
98.7
98.9
93.5
95.8
98.5
93.4
93.6
93.2
95.2
96.5
94.8
96.8
97.3
91.7
94.8
95.4
92.7
92.8
93.7
94.0
93.7
94.5
95.6
91.7
90.4
88.7
91.6
87.5
90.2
82.3
89.9
88.0
85.8
88.7
89.1
84.4
85.5
82.0
79.6
86.8
81.7
71.8
76.8
84.0
80.0
76.4
73.4
71.9
71.2

95.9
94.6
93.7
97.8
97.1
95.9
98.1
98.8
93.5
94.8
97.4
90.3
82.4
90.8
94.7
96.0
91.9
96.3
93.6
91.6
91.3
89.0
91.6
91.2
93.5
92.3
91.2
92.4
95.3
90.9
82.3
88.4
87.3
77.5
86.1
80.2
87.7
85.9
82.3
87.3
85.0
79.3
84.8
81.6
79.3
85.7
78.1
67.8
69.4
82.4
75.7
75.3
71.4
66.4
61.5

93.2
91.9

95.6
95.7
98.4
93.2
90.9
90.2
90.7
94.1
95.5

95.7

90.5

91.6
89.9

79.2

80.0

84.3
80.5

70.6

79.9

68.0

60.5

100.9
100.9
100.9
100.7
100.5
100.4
100.3
100.2
100.1
99.7
99.3
99.3
98.9
98.9
98.8
98.7
98.6
98.5
98.3
97.9
97.6
97.4
97.4
97.3
97.3
97.0
96.8
96.3
96.0
95.8
95.5
95.5
95.4
95.3
95.2
95.1
92.6
92.4
92.3
91.4
91.2
90.1
90.5
89.5
89.3
88.8
87.0
86.8
86.4
85.7
85.1
83.6
81.2
77.4
74.9
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